
Moroccan Couscous Salad
pearl couscous, zucchini, sweet potato, 
carrot & moroccan spiced dressing (ve) 
Add Grilled Chicken $3.5
Chicken Sizzle 
Egyptian style chicken on hot sizzle 
plate with fresh yoghurt & garlic sauce 
Crispy Skin Salmon (gf)
served with potato salad, salsa verde & 
asparagus
Nachos (gf)
slow cooked beef, cheese, salsa, sour 
cream & guacamole
Bangers & Mash
Grilled sausages on mash potato with 
onion gravy & peas
Fettuccine all Amatriciana (gf*)
fettuccine tossed in tomato, garlic, 
bacon & chilli flakes 
Grilled Chicken Salad
grilled chicken tenders, on mixed greens 
with cucumber, tomato, feta, olives in 
our house dressing
Slow Cooked Lamb Salad (gf)
pulled lamb on top of a large greek 
salad with feta, olives and tzatziki

COOKING
HOURS
12.00 PM
9.00 PM

Fish & Chips 
beer battered with tartare chips & salad
Chicken Parma 
schnitzel topped with napoli sauce, ham 
and cheese served with chips & salad
Mexican Parma 
schnitzel topped with napoli sauce, ham, 
salsa, jalapeno, cheese and guacamole 
served with chips & salad
Hawaiian Parma 
schnitzel topped with napoli sauce, ham, 
pineapple and cheese served with chips & 
salad
Loaded Parma 
schnitzel, bacon, caramelised onion, BBQ 
sauce chips & gravy stacked in a loaded 
mess served with salad
Chicken Schnitzel 
a huge house made schnitzel served with 
chips & salad (Add Gravy $1)
Lemon Pepper Calamari (df)
served with tartare. chips & salad
Signature Roast Beef (gf*)
Melt in your mouth roast beef with 
roasted potatoes, vege and gravy

FOOD MENU
T O W N  N  C O U N T R Y  T A V E R N

Cheese & herb or Cheese & garlic bread (v)
Cheese & Bacon Bread
South Melbourne Dim Sim (each)
Garlic Prawn Skewers
Lemon Pepper Calamari
Mushroom Arancini(ve)(4pce)
Chicken Tenders(4pces)
Prawn Gyoza(4pces)

(gf) gluten free    (gf*) gluten free on request
(ve) vegan (ve*) vegan on request   

(v) vegetarian (df) dairy free

Classic Tavern Cheeseburger
cheese, mustard mayo, caramelised 
onion, lettuce and pickle
Southern Fried Chicken Burger 
southern fried chicken, slaw and 
chipotle mayo
The BBQ, Beef & Bacon Burger 
bacon, lettuce, bbq sauce, pickled 
jalapeno, cheese & caramelised onion
The GREEN burger (ve) 
vege patty on a BRIGHT green bun with  
lettuce, tomato, pickle, vegan burger 
sauce

$20
 
 

$21
 
 

$21
 
 

$20
 
 
 
 

ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS

PUB CLASSICSSTARTERS & ENTREES

SENIORS
ROAST BEEF (gf*)        FISH & CHIPS 
PASTA AL ARRABIATA      PASTA ALL AMATRICIANA
tomato, chilli & basil (ve*)(gf*)      tomato, chilli & bacon (gf*)           

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI

   

TWO HANDS

$23
 

$25
 
 

$27
 
 
 

$27
 
 
 

$27
 
 
 

$25
 
 

$23
 

$24
 

$18
 
 
 

$26
 
 

$34
 
 

$22
 
 

$22
 
 

$21
 
 

$22
 
 
 

$27
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MAINS

$14 all day every day

with tartare

drizzled in sweet chilli mayo

with soy sauce

with vegan pesto mayo

$8.5
$9.5
$3.5
$15
$11
$12
$12
$12

GRILL
Porterhouse 350GM (gf)
Scotch 300GM (gf)
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (2 pces)
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (3 pces)
sides: chips, roast potato, salad or vege
sauces: garlic butter (gf) $2, pepper sauce $2, 
mushroom sauce $2, gravy $1, 
gluten free gravy $2

$38
$39
$33
$37

 
 
 

in chilli, garlic & soy vinegar

KIDS EAT FREE SUNDAYS from 5pm


